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STUDY PLAN 
 

Date Day 
AP HISTORY 

(SHIVA KUMAR) 
Economy Free Class 

(venkatesh) 
    

2026-03-02 Mon PRE-HISTORIC PERIOD DAY 1 Introduction     

2026-03-03 Tue PRE-HISTORIC PERIOD DAY 2      

2026-03-05 Thu 
ANDHRA SHATAVAHANAS 

DAY1 
     

2026-03-06 Fri 
ANDHRA SHATAVAHANAS 

DAY2 
     

2026-03-07 Sat IKSHWAKAS DAY1      

   Economy 
(venkatesh) 

Geography 
(Vijay Kumar) 

   

2026-03-09 Mon IKSHWAKAS DAY2 Types of sectors -1 india introduction    

2026-03-10 Tue VISHNU KUNDINAS DAY 1 Types of sectors -2 Indian physiography 1    

2026-03-11 Wed VISHNU KUNDINAS DAY 2 Inflation-1 india physiography 2    

2026-03-12 Thu EASTERN CHALUKYAS DAY 1 Inflation-2 india physiography 3    

2026-03-13 Fri EASTERN CHALUKYAS DAY 2 Inflation-3 india physiography 4    

2026-03-14 Sat TELUGU CHODAS DAY 1 Feutures of Indian economy india physiography 5    

2026-03-16 Mon TELUGU CHODAS DAY 2 planning in India - 1 india physiography 6    

2026-03-17 Tue KAKATIYAS DAY1 planning in India - 2 india physiography 7    

     Polity 
(Umar Farooq) 

  

2026-03-18 Wed KAKATIYAS DAY2 planning in India - 3 drainage systems 1 
INTRODUCTION TO 

INDIAN POLITY 
  

2026-03-20 Fri REDDY RAJULU DAY 1 planning in India - 4 drainage systems 2 Feature of constitution 1   

2026-03-21 Sat REDDY RAJULU DAY 2 Lpg reforms -1 drainage systems 3 Feature of constitution 2   

2026-03-23 Mon 
VIJAYANAGARA KINGDOM 

DAY 1 
Lpg reforms -2 drainage systems 4 Executive 1   

2026-03-24 Tue 
VIJAYANAGARA KINGDOM 

DAY 2 
poverty & Unemployment 1 lakes and dams and wetland Executive 2   

2026-03-25 Wed KUTUBSHAHIS DAY 1 poverty & Unemployment 2 Indian climate 1 Executive 3   
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2026-03-26 Thu KUTUBSHAHIS DAY 2 poverty & Unemployment 3 Indian climate 2 Executive 4   

2026-03-27 Fri EUROPEONS ENTRY IN AP poverty & Unemployment 4 Indian climate 3 Executive 5   

      Science & Tech 
(Praveen) 

 

2026-03-28 Sat CONQUEST OF AP DAY 1 poverty & Unemployment 5 soils Executive 6 Science & Tech -1  

2026-03-30 Mon CONQUEST OF AP DAY 2 poverty & Unemployment 6 agriculture 1 Executive 7 Science & Tech -2  

2026-03-31 Tue COMPANY RULE IN AP DAY 1 Population-1 agriculture 2 legislature 1 Science & Tech -3  

2026-04-01 Wed COMPANY RULE IN AP DAY 2 Population-2 agriculture 3 legislature 2 Science & Tech -4  

2026-04-02 Thu 
REVOLTS AGAINST BRITISH 

DAY 1 
Population-3 natural vegetation 1 legislature 3 Science & Tech -5  

2026-04-03 Fri 
REVOLTS AGAINST BRITISH 

DAY 2 
budget  1 natural vegetation 2 legislature 4 Science & Tech -6  

2026-04-04 Sat 
SOCIAL REFORMS IN AP DAY 

1 
budget  2 TR,NP,BR,RAMSIR SITES legislature 5 Science & Tech -7  

2026-04-06 Mon 
SOCIAL REFORMS IN AP DAY 

2 
budget  3 natural resources 1 legislature 6 Science & Tech -8  

2026-04-07 Tue 
JUSTICE AND SELF RESPECT 

MOVEMENT 
Rbi  And Banking-1 natural resources 2 judiciary 1 Science & Tech -9  

2026-04-08 Wed 
NATIONAL MOVEMENT IN AP 

DAY 1 
Rbi  And Banking-2 INFRASTRUCTURE 1 judiciary 2 Science & Tech -10  

2026-04-09 Thu SOCIAL REFORMS IN AP Rbi  And Banking-3 INFRASTRUCTURE 2 judiciary 3 Science & Tech -11  

2026-04-10 Fri ANTI JAMINDARI MOVEMENT Rbi And Banking-4 DISASTER management judiciary 4 Science & Tech -12  

2026-04-11 Sat UNIT -4 DAY 1 Rbi And Banking-5 CENSUS judiciary 5 Science & Tech -13  

       General Science 
(Medha) 

2026-04-13 Mon UNIT -4 DAY 2 National Income- 1 EARTH/PLANETS/UNIVERSE elections 1 Science & Tech -14 Physics-1 

2026-04-14 Tue UNIT -4 DAY 3 National Income- 2 
EARTH INTERNAL 

STRUCTURE 
elections 2 Science & Tech -15 Physics-2 

2026-04-15 Wed UNIT -5 DAY 1 National Income- 3 EARTH QUAKE,VOLCANOES elections 3 Science & Tech -16 Physics-3 

2026-04-16 Thu UNIT -5 DAY 2 Growth & development-1 ATMOSPHERE Local Government 1 Science & Tech -17 Physics-4 

2026-04-17 Fri UNIT -5 DAY 3 Growth & development-2 CYCLONES Local Government 2 Science & Tech -18 Physics-5 

2026-04-18 Sat    Local Government 3 Science & Tech -19 Physics-6 

2026-04-20 Mon  AP Economy-1 AP GEOGRAPHY-1 CAG and AG Science & Tech -20 Physics-7 
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  Indian History 
(Shiva Kumar) 

   Society 
(Praveen) 

 

2026-04-21 Tue INTRODUCTION AP Economy-2 AP GEOGRAPHY-2 Preamble 1 Indian Society-1 Physics-8 

2026-04-22 Wed 
PRE -HISTORIC PERIOD DAY 

1 
AP Economy-3 AP GEOGRAPHY-3 Preamble 2 Indian Society-2 Physics-9 

2026-04-23 Thu 
PRE -HISTORIC PERIOD DAY 

2 
AP Economy-4 AP GEOGRAPHY-4 Preamble 3 Indian Society-3 Physics-10 

2026-04-24 Fri 
INDUS VALLEY CIVILISATION 

DAY 1 
AP Economy-5 AP GEOGRAPHY-5 Citizenship 1 Indian Society-4 Chemistry-1 

2026-04-25 Sat 
INDUS VALLEY CIVILISATION 

DAY 2 
AP Economy-6 AP GEOGRAPHY-6 Citizenship 2 Indian Society-5 Chemistry-2 

2026-04-27 Mon ARYAN CIVILISATION DAY 1   Fundamanetal Rights -1 Indian Society-6 Chemistry-3 

2026-04-28 Tue ARYAN CIVILISATION DAY 2   Fundamental Rights-2 Indian Society-7 Chemistry-4 

2026-04-29 Wed BUDDSIM DAY 1   Fundamanetal Rights -3 Indian Society-8 Chemistry-5 

2026-04-30 Thu JAINISM   Fundamental Rights-4 Indian Society-9 Chemistry-6 

2026-05-01 Fri MAHA JANAPADAS   Fundamental Rights-5 Indian Society-10 Chemistry-7 

2026-05-02 Sat MAGADA KINGDOM   DPSP 1 Indian Society-11 Chemistry-8 

2026-05-04 Mon MOURYAN KINGDOM DAY 1   DPSP 2 Indian Society-12 Chemistry-9 

2026-05-05 Tue POST MOURYAN KINGDOMS   Historical Background 1 Indian Society-13 Chemistry-10 

2026-05-06 Wed GUPTA KINGDOM DAY 1   Historical Background 2 Indian Society-14 Biology-1 

2026-05-07 Thu PUSHYABOOTHI KINGDOM   Miscallaneous Indian Society-15 Biology-2 

   Reasoning 
(Tirupathi) 

English 
(Sampath) 

Aptitude 
(K Raju) 

  

2026-05-08 Fri KUSHANAS SYLLABUS INTRODUCTION Parts of SpeechIntro. Averages 1  Biology-3 

2026-05-09 Sat KUSHANAS- DAY 2 BLOOD RELATION 1 Noun Averages 2  Biology-4 

2026-05-11 Mon 
SOUTH INDIAN KINGDOMS 

DAY 1 
BLOOD RELATION 2 Pronoun Averages 3  Biology-5 

2026-05-12 Tue 
SOUTH INDIAN KINGDOMS 

DAY 2 
BLOOD RELATION 3 Verb Ratio & proportion 1  Biology-6 

2026-05-13 Wed RASTRA KUTAS DAY 1 CODING DECODING 1 Adverb Ratio & proportion 2  Biology-7 

2026-05-14 Thu MUSLIMS INVASIONS CODING DECODING 2 Adjectives Ratio & proportion 3  Biology-8 

2026-05-15 Fri DELHI SULTANS DAY 1 ANALOGY  1 Prepositions partnership 1  Biology-9 
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2026-05-16 Sat MOGHALS DAY 1 ANALOGY  2 Conjuctions partnership 2  Biology-10 

2026-05-18 Mon MOGHALS DAY 2 ODD ONE OUT 1 Articles Ages   

2026-05-19 Tue 
BAKTHI AND SOOFI 
MOVEMENTS DAY 1 

ODD ONE OUT 2 Tenses Percentage 1   

      Current Affairs 
(Surya Deep) 

 

2026-05-20 Wed MARATA KINGDOM ALPHABET SERIES Subject verb Agreement Percentage 2 Current Affairs-1  

2026-05-21 Thu EUROPEONS ENTRY DAY 1 NUMBER SERIES 1 voice Percentage 3 Current Affairs-2  

2026-05-22 Fri EUROPEONS ENTRY DAY 2 NUMBER SERIES 2 Question Tags Percentage 4 Current Affairs-3  

2026-05-23 Sat ANGLO KARNATIC WARS DIRECTION AND DISTANCE 1 Fillers Profit & Loss 1 Current Affairs-4  

2026-05-25 Mon 
ANGLO MYSORE WARS AND 

BENGAL WARS 
DIRECTION AND DISTANCE 2 Reading Comprehension Profit & Loss 2 Current Affairs-5  

2026-05-26 Tue 
SIKKISM AND ANGLO SIKH 

WARS 
SYLLOGISM 1 Cloze test simple Interest 1 Current Affairs-6  

2026-05-27 Wed 
AWAD AND SINDH 

ANNEXATION 
SYLLOGISM 2 Jumbled Sentences simple Interest 2 Current Affairs-7  

2026-05-28 Thu 
BRISTISH REFORMS IN INDIA 

DAY 1 
VENN DIAGRAM  Compound Interest 1 Current Affairs-8  

2026-05-29 Fri ANGLO KARNATIC WARS CALENDAR 1  Compound Interest 2 Current Affairs-9  

2026-05-30 Sat 
ANGLO MYSORE WARS AND 

BENGAL WARS 
CALENDAR 2  Divisible Conditions Current Affairs-10  

2026-06-01 Mon 
SIKKISM AND ANGLO SIKH 

WARS 
CLOCK 1  No.of Zeros Current Affairs-11  

2026-06-02 Tue 
AWAD AND SINDH 

ANNEXATION 
CLOCK 2  LCM  & HCF 1 Current Affairs-12  

2026-06-03 Wed 
BRISTISH REFORMS IN INDIA 

DAY 1 
DICE  LCM  & HCF 2 Current Affairs-13  

2026-06-04 Thu 
SOCIO AND CULTURAL 

AWAKING MOVEMENTS DAY 
1 

COUNTING FIGURE  simplification Current Affairs-14  

2026-06-05 Fri CAST MOVEMENTS DAY SEATING ARRANGEMENT 1  Time & Work 1 Current Affairs-15  

2026-06-06 Sat REVOLTS AGAINIST BRITISH SEATING ARRANGEMENT 2  Time & Work 2 Current Affairs-16  

2026-06-08 Mon 
REVOLTS AGAINIST BRITISH 

DAY 2 
PUZZLE 1  Time & Work 3 Current Affairs-17  

2026-06-09 Tue MODEARATES DAY 1 PUZZLE 2  Trains 1 Current Affairs-18  

2026-06-10 Wed MODERATES DAY 2 IMAGE TOPICS 1  Trains 2 Current Affairs-19  

2026-06-11 Thu EXTREMES IMAGE TOPICS 2  Alligations & Mixtures 1 Current Affairs-20  
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2026-06-12 Fri 
SWADESHI AND HOME RULE 

MOVEMENT 
IMAGE TOPICS 3  Alligations & Mixtures 2   

2026-06-13 Sat GANDHI ERA DAY 1 LOGICAL TOPICS 1     

2026-06-15 Mon GANDHI ERA DAY 2 LOGICAL TOPICS 2     

2026-06-16 Tue 
REVOLUTIONARY PHASE DAY 

1 
LOGICAL TOPICS 3     

2026-06-17 Wed GOVERNER GENERAL DAY 1      

 

 

https://www.adda247.com/
https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCqqDD-1K6WTjS16Y8pdY1_Q
https://t.me/Adda247Telugu
https://www.facebook.com/adda247telegu?mibextid=LQQJ4d
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.adda247.app&hl=en&pli=1

